
Russellville Indians JH Volleyball 2025 Schedule

Day Date Opponent (Level) Location Time  Bus 

Saturday Sept. 13 Lincoln Tournament (8) Lincoln TBA TBA
Monday Sept. 15 Warsaw (7/8) Russellville 5:30 PM
Wednesday Sept. 17 Skyline (7/8) Russellville 5:30 PM
Thursday Sept. 18 Versailles (7/8) Russellville 4:30 PM
Saturday Sept. 20 Camdenton Tourney (8) Camdenton TBA TBA
Monday Sept. 22 California (7/8) California 5:30 PM 4:15 PM
Thursday Sept. 25 Fulton (7/8) Fulton 5:00 PM
Tuesday Oct. 7 Eugene (7/8) Russellville 4:30 PM
Thursday Oct. 9 Linn (7/8) Russellville 4:30 PM
Saturday Oct. 11 Warsaw Tournament (8) Warsaw TBA TBA
Monday Oct. 13 Eldon (7/8) Russellville 5:30 PM
Tuesday Oct. 14 New Bloomfield (7/8) New Bloomfield 4:30 PM 3:15 PM
Thursday Oct. 16 Tipton (7/8) Tipton 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

* Dates/Times subject to change.
* Please check school website calendar for all updates.


